Stainless Steel Valves,
Stop Valves    Type SVA-SS 15 (1/2") - 40 (11/2")
Hand Regulating Valves  Type REG-SS 15 (1/2") - 40 (11/2")
Stop Check Valves   Type SCA-SS 15 (1/2") - 40 (11/2")
Check Valves    Type CHV-SS 15 (1/2") - 40 (11/2")
Filters     Type FIA-SS 15 (1/2") - 40 (11/2")
Overfl ow Valves   Type OFV-SS 20 (3/4") - 25 (1")
REFRIGERATION AND

16 RD0XA102   Danfoss A/S (RC-CMS / MWA), 04 - 2004
Technical leaflet Stainless Steel Valves 15 (1/2") - 40 ( 1 ½")
Ordering Type codes
Please note that the type codes only serve to identify the valves,
some of which may not form part of the standard
product range.
For further information please contact your local Danfoss Sales
Company.
Example:
Stop valve DN 20 in
stainless steel with
hand wheel = 148B3783
Important!
Where products need to be certified according to specific
certification societies or where higher
pressures are required, the relevant information should be
included at the time of order.
Valve type SVA-SS
REG-SS
SCA-SS
CHV-SS
FIA-SS
OFV-SS
Stop Valves
Hand Regulating Valves
Stop Check Valves
Check Valves
Filters
Overflow Valves
Nominal size in mm Available connections
(valve size measured D
on the connection 15 DN 15 (1/2) X
diameter) 20 DN 20 (3/4) X
25 DN 25 (1) X
32 DN 32 (11/4) X
40 DN 40 (11/2) X
Connections D Butt-weld connection: DIN 2448
Valve housing ANG Angle flow
Other equipment
H-WHEEL
CAP
Hand wheel
Cap
mm in. Type Code Number
15 1/2 SVA-SS  15 D ANG STOP VALVE CAP 148B3780
15 1/2 SVA-SS  15 D ANG STOP VALVE H-WHEEL 148B3781
20 3/4 SVA-SS  20 D ANG STOP VALVE CAP 148B3782
20 3/4 SVA-SS  20 D ANG STOP VALVE H-WHEEL 148B3783
25 1 SVA-SS  25 D ANG STOP VALVE CAP 148B3784
25 1 SVA-SS  25 D ANG STOP VALVE H-WHEEL 148B3785
32 11/4 SVA-SS  32 D ANG STOP VALVE CAP 148B3786
32 11/4 SVA-SS  32 D ANG STOP VALVE H-WHEEL 148B3787
40 11/2 SVA-SS  40 D ANG STOP VALVE CAP 148B3788
40 11/2 SVA-SS  40 D ANG STOP VALVE H-WHEEL 148B3789
15 1/2 FIA-SS  15 D ANG FILTER HOUSING 148H3165
25 1 FIA-SS  25 D ANG FILTER HOUSING 148H3167
32 11/4 FIA-SS  32 D ANG FILTER HOUSING 148H3168
40 11/2 FIA-SS  40 D ANG FILTER HOUSING 148H3169
20 3/4 OFV-SS  20 D ANG OVER FLOW VALVE 148G3160
25 1 OFV-SS  25 D ANG OVER FLOW VALVE 148G3161
15 1/2 SCA-SS  15 D ANG STOP/CHECK VALVE 148G3224
20 3/4 SCA-SS  20 D ANG STOP/CHECK VALVE 148G3225
25 1 SCA-SS  25 D ANG STOP/CHECK VALVE 148G3226
32 11/4 SCA-SS  32 D ANG STOP/CHECK VALVE 148G3227
40 11/2 SCA-SS  40 D ANG STOP/CHECK VALVE 148G3228
15 1/2 CHV-SS  15 D ANG CHECK VALVE 148G3229
20 3/4 CHV-SS  20 D ANG CHECK VALVE 148G3230
25 1 CHV-SS  25 D ANG CHECK VALVE 148G3231
32 11/4 CHV-SS  32 D ANG CHECK VALVE 148G3232
40 11/2 CHV-SS  40 D ANG CHECK VALVE 148G3233
mm in. Type Code Number
15 1/2 REG-SS  15 D ANG CONE#4 REGULATING VALVE 148G3234
15 1/2 REG-SS  15 D ANG CONE#5 REGULATING VALVE 148G3235
15 1/2 REG-SS  15 D ANG CONE#6 REGULATING VALVE 148G3236
15 1/2 REG-SS  15 D ANG CONE#7 REGULATING VALVE 148G3237
20 3/4 REG-SS  20 D ANG CONE#4 REGULATING VALVE 148G3437
20 3/4 REG-SS  20 D ANG CONE#5 REGULATING VALVE 148G3438
20 3/4 REG-SS  20 D ANG CONE#6 REGULATING VALVE 148G3439
20 3/4 REG-SS  20 D ANG CONE#7 REGULATING VALVE 148G3440
25 1 REG-SS  25 D ANG CONE#4 REGULATING VALVE 148G3441
25 1 REG-SS  25 D ANG CONE#5 REGULATING VALVE 148G3442
25 1 REG-SS  25 D ANG CONE#6 REGULATING VALVE 148G3443
25 1 REG-SS  25 D ANG CONE#7 REGULATING VALVE 148G3444
32 11/4 REG-SS  32 D ANG CONE#10REGULATING VALVE 148G3447
32 11/4 REG-SS  32 D ANG CONE#8 REGULATING VALVE 148G3445
32 11/4 REG-SS  32 D ANG CONE#9 REGULATING VALVE 148G3446
40 11/2 REG-SS  40 D ANG CONE#10REGULATING VALVE 148G3450
40 11/2 REG-SS  40 D ANG CONE#8 REGULATING VALVE 148G3448
40 11/2 REG-SS  40 D ANG CONE#9 REGULATING VALVE 148G3449
Code numbers